A 3 {7 C D

REV MCO DWN DATE
Fo120262929| JSL 1 5-APR-09
G [20273560] RCR 28-JAN-10

DOWNSPOUT REF

HORIZONTAL T REF

I\ |/4-20 HEX -
HEAD BOLT OR . R
1/4-20 X . 150 SCREW
, (4)

LU

= RETAINING 1/4-20 HEX i
WASHER NUT OR L
H KNOB, PLASTIC 11© )
(4)
END COVER BRACKET

| , NOTES:

= |, ITEMS INCLUDED IN KIT ARE:
j 1 | % | . (1) 6" END COVER

: ¥ : | | % (1) END COVER BRACKET

FIBER RETAINING ..
R RETAL | | == (2) 2" FLEX HOSE, SEE TAB .
| | (6) FIBER RETAINER RINGS
2" FLEX
HOSE (2 | (2) FLEX HOSE CLAMPS
| (4) RETAINING WASHERS
| | (4) 1/4-20 HEX HEAD BOLTS
| | (4) 1/4-20 X .750 SCREW
‘. | | 5 S (4) 1/4-20 HEX NUTS Q—
‘/ (4) OR KNOB, PLASTIC
| | (4) 6-32 X 3/8 PH SCREWS
| | T (4) 6-32 HEX NUTS
| | VIEW A-A (4) STAR LOCK WASHERS
TYP {2) PLCS 2. KIT MAY BE USED ON STRAIGHT SECTIONS 3
OR FITTINGS.
: : CATALOG NO. COLOR | HOSE LENGTH
: : FGS-KT03-BNH YELLOW NONE
5 5 FGS-KT03-B YELLOW 5 FT
T—r FGSO-KTO3-B ORANGE 5 FT
FLEX HOSE STAR LOCK 6-32 HEX FGS-KTO3-B-10F | YCLLOW 0 FT
CLAMP (2)_\ = WASHER NUT (4)
(4) FGS-KT03-B-15F YELLOW 15 FT
FGSO-KT03-B-10F | ORANGE 10 FT
| —————
\ ] FGSO-KT03-B-15F | ORANGE 15 FT
6-32 X 3/8 pm—
T ~ FGSB-KT03-B BLACK 5 FT
A A
l]& l]& FGSB-KT03-B-10F | BLACK 10 FT 4
FGSB-KT03-B-15F | BLACK 15 FT
R A O O ABLSARSCUMENT IS | TITLE
07 e HE5, Sty Relfelcr STALLATION DRAW
ﬁITE(I)ﬁTLWRITTEN CONEENT OF ADC. |NSTA|—|—AT|ON DRAW|NG
AIF_ZIE ?IgﬁEéND T(EJEERANCES X§§$ FR{EE C DRAWING NUMBER G
éTHER\,r\IJISE SEEIC_ZIFIED ANGULAR:+ REF | SIZE 1051096 REV
ENGR: ED SANSONE
o |
D0 NOT SCALE DRAWING [EheR: ED_SANSONE SHT oF

A B JARN C g DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION



